®
56
订购代码 Ordering Code
註): 最高使用压力是受液压缓冲器的最大允许负载重限制。
       The Max. operating pressure is subject to the Max. load of hydralic buffer.
行程 Stroke
双活塞杆双倍出力提供了高度的抗弯曲
和扭转刚性，保证了气缸的使用寿命和
卓越的导向性能。
性能特点 Features
* 注：TN 系列附磁石
＊ ΤΝ Series attached magnetic ring
图形符号 Symbol
Double rod with double force for higher
anti-bending and anti-twisted strength
ensured durable life and perfect directional
characteristic.
TN      -      20              M               50
规格代号
TN: 双轴复动型
Type
TN: Double-shaft
       double acting
缸径 Tube I.D. (mm) 10 16 20 25 32
工作介质
Working Medium
空气 Air
动作形式
Operation
双动 Double Acting
使用压力范围
Operation Pressure Range
0.1 ～ 0.9Mpa
保证耐压力
Ensure Pressure Resistance
1.35Mpa
使用溫度范围
Operation Temperature Range
0 ～ 70℃
使用速度范围
Operation Speed Range
100 ～ 500 mm/s
调整行程
Adjustable Stroke
-10 ～ 0 mm
缓冲型式
Cushion
无
Not Available
吸震垫片 Cushion Gasket
不迴转精度
Presion of Non-rotating
0.4° 0.3°
接管口径
Port Size
M5x0.8 PT1/8"
规格 Specification
内 径
Tube I.D .(mm)
标 准 行 程
Standard Stroke
最大行程
Max. Stroke
容许行程
Allowable Stroke
10 10   20   30   40   50   60   70 70 100
16 10   20   30   40   50   60   70   80   90   100   125   150 150 200
20 10   20   30   40   50   60   70   80   90   100   125   150 150 200
25 10   20   30   40   50   60   70   80   90   100   125   150 150 200
32 10   20   30   40   50   60   70   80   90   100   125   150 150 200
双轴气缸
Double Rod Cylinder
TN 系列 TN Series